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MARCH

29.03.-05.04
31.03.-07.04
31.03.-07.04

APRIL

02.04.-09.04.
03.04.-10.04.
05.04.-12.04.
09.04.—16.04.
10.04.-17.04.
12.04.-19.04.
14.04.-21.04.
14.04.-21.04.
17.04.-24.04.
17.04.-24.04.
21.04.-28.04.
21.04.-28.04.
24.04.-01.05.
24.04.-01.05.
30.04.-07.05.

MAY

01.05.-08.05.
01.05.-08.05.
03.05.-10.05.
04.05.-11.05.
05.05.-12.05.
07.05.-14.05.
08.05.-15.05.
08.05.—22.05.
08.05.-15.05.
11.05.-18.05.
15.05.-22.05.
17.05.-24.05.
17.05.-31.05.
18.05.-25.05.
19.05.-26.05.
20.05.-27.05.
21.05.-28.05.
22.05.-29.05.
24.05.-31.05.
25.05.-01.06.
26.05.-02.06.
27.05.-03.06.
29.05.-05.06.

JUNE

02.06.—09.06.
05.06.-15.06.
08.06.—23.06.
09.06.—16.06.
12.06.-19.06.
12.06.-19.06.
14.06.-22.06.
15.06.—-22.06.
16.06.—23.06.
16.06.—23.06.
19.06.-26.06.
23.06.—30.06.
23.06.—30.06.
26.06.-03.07.
29.06.—06.07.
30.06.—15.07.
30.06.-07.07.
30.06.-07.07.

MADEUS

Name

Tulip Serenade

Paris, Normandy and the River Seine
Treasures of Burgundy and Provence

Days
0 8
5 8
o 8

Days Name
8 Classical Rhine
Danube Rhapsody
Tulip Serenade
Classical Rhine
Danube Rhapsody
Tulip Serenade
Paris, Normandy and the River Seine
Treasures of Burgundy and Provence
Tulip Serenade
Danube Rhapsody
Paris, Normandy and the River Seine
Treasures of Burgundy and Provence
Tulip Serenade
Classical Danube
Tulip Serenade
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EVH] Name
8 Classical Rhine
Classical Danube
Classical Rhine
Tulip Serenade
Treasures of Burgundy and Provence
Saar & Moselle Fairytales
Three-Rivers Cruise
Across Europe
Danube Rhapsody
Classical Rhine
Blue Danube
Three-Rivers Cruise
Across Europe
Classical Rhine
Paris, Normandy and the River Seine
Rhine & Danube Symphony
Saar & Moselle Fairytales
Classical Danube
Blue Danube
Classical Rhine
Paris, Normandy and the River Seine
Danube Rhapsody
Danube Rhapsody
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[PEVE] Name

8 Treasures of Burgundy and Provence

8 Classical Rhine
Beautiful Blue Danube and Danube Delta
Paris, Normandy and the River Seine
Danube Rhapsody
Classical Danube
German Riverscapes
Classical Rhine
Paris, Normandy and the River Seine
Treasures of Burgundy and Provence
Classical Danube
Danube Rhapsody
Treasures of Burgundy and Provence
Classical Rhine
Classical Rhine
Beautiful Blue Danube and Danube Delta
Paris, Normandy and the River Seine
Treasures of Burgundy and Provence
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2027 Schedule Preview

Cruise
Amsterdam —Ghent—Amsterdam
Paris —Le Havre — Paris

Lyon—Chalon-sur-Saéne —Arles—Lyon

Cruise

Amsterdam —Basel
Passau—Budapest—Passau
Amsterdam —Ghent— Amsterdam
Basel — Amsterdam
Passau—Budapest—Passau
Amsterdam — Ghent— Amsterdam
Paris —Le Havre —Paris
Lyon—Chalon-sur-Saéne —Arles—Lyon
Amsterdam — Ghent— Amsterdam
Passau—Budapest—Passau

Paris—Le Havre — Paris
Lyon—Chalon-sur-Saéne —Arles—Lyon
Amsterdam —Ghent—Amsterdam
Passau—Budapest
Amsterdam — Ghent— Amsterdam

Cruise

Amsterdam —Basel
Budapest—Passau

Amsterdam —Basel
Amsterdam —Ghent—Amsterdam
Lyon—Chalon-sur-Saéne —Arles — Lyon
Cologne —Saarlouis—Cologne
Amsterdam —Nuremberg
Amsterdam —Budapest
Passau—Budapest—Passau
Amsterdam —Basel
Nuremberg —Budapest
Amsterdam —Nuremberg
Amsterdam —Budapest
Basel — Amsterdam

Paris—Le Havre —Paris
Cologne —Passau

Cologne —Saarlouis— Cologne
Budapest—Passau

Nuremberg —Budapest
Amsterdam —Basel

Paris—Le Havre —Paris
Passau—Budapest—Passau
Passau—Budapest—Passau

Cruise
Lyon—Chalon-sur-Saéne —Arles — Lyon
Basel - Amsterdam

Passau—Danube Delta—Passau
Paris—Le Havre — Paris
Passau—Budapest—Passau
Passau—Budapest

Passau—Trier

Basel — Amsterdam

Paris —Le Havre —Paris
Lyon—Chalon-sur-Saéne — Arles—Lyon
Budapest—Passau
Passau—Budapest—Passau
Lyon—Chalon-sur-Saéne — Arles—Lyon
Amsterdam —Basel
Basel — Amsterdam

Passau—Danube Delta—Passau

Paris —Le Havre — Paris
Lyon—Chalon-sur-Saéne —Arles—Lyon
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Ship

AMADEUS Cara
AMADEUS Diamond
AMADEUS Provence

Ship

AMADEUS Star
AMADEUS Nova
AMADEUS Cara
AMADEUS Star
AMADEUS Nova
AMADEUS Cara
AMADEUS Diamond
AMADEUS Provence
AMADEUS Mira
AMADEUS Nova
AMADEUS Diamond
AMADEUS Provence
AMADEUS Queen
AMADEUS Nova
AMADEUS Star

Ship

AMADEUS Queen
AMADEUS Nova
AMADEUS Cara
AMADEUS Aurea
AMADEUS Provence
AMADEUS Brilliant
AMADEUS Mira
AMADEUS Mira
AMADEUS Nova
AMADEUS Aurea
AMADEUS Mira
AMADEUS Cara
AMADEUS Cara
AMADEUS Aurea
AMADEUS Diamond
AMADEUS Riva
AMADEUS Brilliant
AMADEUS Mira
AMADEUS Cara
AMADEUS Aurea
AMADEUS Diamond
AMADEUS Riva
AMADEUS Mira

Ship

AMADEUS Provence
AMADEUS Queen
AMADEUS Nova
AMADEUS Diamond
AMADEUS Mira
AMADEUS Star
AMADEUS Cara
AMADEUS Aurea
AMADEUS Diamond
AMADEUS Provence
AMADEUS Star
AMADEUS Nova
AMADEUS Provence
AMADEUS Queen
AMADEUS Aurea
AMADEUS Nova
AMADEUS Diamond
AMADEUS Provence
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JULY

03.07.-10.06.
03.07.-10.06.
04.07.—14.07.
10.07.-17.07.
14.07.-23.07.
14.07.-21.07.
15.07.-23.07.
15.07.-22.07.
17.07.-24.07.
20.07.-27.07.
21.07.-31.07.
21.07.-28.07.
21.07.-28.07.
22.07.-29.07.
24.07.-08.08.
29.07.-05.08.

AUGUST

01.08.-08.08.
01.08.-08.08.
03.08.—10.08.
04.08.—11.08.
08.08.—15.08.
08.08.—15.08.
10.08.-17.08.
11.08.-18.08.
15.08.-22.08.
15.08.-22.08.
18.08.-25.08.
19.08.-02.09.
19.08.-02.09.
22.08.—29.08.
23.08.-31.08.
25.08.-01.09.
26.08.—02.09.
30.08.-08.09.
31.08.-07.09.

SEPTEMBER
01.09.-08.09.
02.09.-09.09.
06.09.—16.09.
07.09.-14.09.
07.09.—14.09.
08.09.—15.09.
09.09.-16.09.
14.09.-21.09.
14.09.-29.09.
15.09.-22.09.
15.09.-22.09.
15.09.—22.09.
16.09.-25.09.
19.09.-26.09.
21.09.-28.09.
22.09.-29.09.
22.09.—29.09.
22.09.-29.09.
23.09.—30.09.
23.09.-03.10.
26.09.-03.10.
29.09.-06.10.
30.09.-07.10.
30.09.-07.10.

MADEUS

Days

8
8
11
8
10

|00 00| 0 | 0| 0o

N
@ on

PEVE

8

Q0 00 0 00 00 00 00| 00| 00| 0o 0o

-
| o0 ™ G

N
® o

Days

8
8

|00 |00 o0 0 o 5 0|0 0 R 0 o

0o 00 o

Name
Classical Rhine
Classical Danube

1,200 Miles on the Beautiful Blue Danube

Danube Rhapsody

1,200 Miles on the Beautiful Blue Danube

Treasures of Burgundy and Provence
German Riverscapes

Classical Danube

Danube Rhapsody

Classical Rhine

1,200 Miles on the Beautiful Blue Danube

Paris, Normandy and the River Seine
Treasures of Burgundy and Provence
Classical Danube

Beautiful Blue Danube and Danube Delta

Rhine & Danube Symphony

Name

Danube Rhapsody

Classical Danube

Classical Rhine

Paris, Normandy and the River Seine
Danube Rhapsody

Danube Rhapsody

Rhine in Flames®

Treasures of Burgundy and Provence
Danube Rhapsody

Classical Danube

Treasures of Burgundy and Provence
Three-Rivers Cruise

Across Europe

Danube Rhapsody

German Riverscapes

Paris, Normandy and the River Seine
Blue Danube

1,200 Miles on the Beautiful Blue Danube

Classical Rhine

Name
Paris, Normandy and the River Seine
Classical Danube

1,200 Miles on the Beautiful Blue Danube

Classical Rhine

Rhine & Danube Symphony
Classical Danube

Danube Rhapsody
Classical Rhine

Beautiful Blue Danube and Danube Delta

Classical Danube
Paris, Normandy and the River Seine
Treasures of Burgundy and Provence

1,200 Miles on the Beautiful Blue Danube

Classical Rhine

Classical Rhine

Danube Rhapsody

Paris, Normandy and the River Seine
Treasures of Burgundy and Provence
Klassische Donau

1,200 Miles on the Beautiful Blue Danube

Classical Rhine
Danube Rhapsody
Classical Danube
Classical Danube

Cruise

Basel — Amsterdam

Budapest—Passau
Bucharest—Danube Delta—Vienna
Passau—Budapest—Passau
Vienna—Danube Delta—Bucharest
Lyon—Chalon-sur-Saéne —Arles — Lyon
Passau—Trier

Passau—Budapest
Passau—Budapest—Passau
Amsterdam —Basel
Bucharest—Danube Delta—Vienna
Paris—Le Havre —Paris
Lyon—Chalon-sur-Saéne —Arles—Lyon
Budapest—Passau
Passau—Donaudelta—Passau
Passau—Cologne

Cruise

Passau—Budapest—Passau
Budapest—Passau

Amsterdam —Basel

Paris—Le Havre —Paris
Passau—Budapest—Passau
Passau—Budapest—Passau
Basel—Amsterdam

Lyon —Chalon-sur-Saéne —Arles—Lyon
Passau—Budapest—Passau
Budapest—Passau
Lyon—Chalon-sur-Saéne —Arles—Lyon
Amsterdam —Nuremberg

Amsterdam —Budapest
Passau—Budapest—Passau
Trier—Passau

Paris—Le Havre —Paris

Nuremberg —Budapest
Vienna—Danube Delta—Bucharest
Amsterdam —Basel

Cruise

Paris—Le Havre —Paris
Budapest—Passau
Bucharest—Danube Delta—Vienna
Basel - Amsterdam

Cologne —Passau
Passau—Budapest
Passau—Budapest—Passau
Amsterdam —Basel
Passau—Danube Delta—Passau
Budapest—Passau

Paris —Le Havre — Paris
Lyon—Chalon-sur-Saéne — Arles—Lyon
Vienna—Danube Delta—Bucharest
Amsterdam —Basel
Basel - Amsterdam
Passau—Budapest—Passau
Paris—Le Havre — Paris
Lyon—Chalon-sur-Saéne —Arles—Lyon
Passau—Budapest
Bucharest—Danube Delta—Vienna
Basel—Amsterdam
Passau—Budapest—Passau
Budapest—Passau
Passau—Budapest
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Ship

AMADEUS Queen
AMADEUS Star
AMADEUS Mira
AMADEUS Star
AMADEUS Mira
AMADEUS Provence
AMADEUS Nova
AMADEUS Cara
AMADEUS Star
AMADEUS Aurea
AMADEUS Mira
AMADEUS Diamond
AMADEUS Provence
AMADEUS Cara
AMADEUS Star
AMADEUS Cara

Ship

AMADEUS Nova
AMADEUS Mira
AMADEUS Aurea
AMADEUS Diamond
AMADEUS Mira
AMADEUS Star
AMADEUS Aurea
AMADEUS Provence
AMADEUS Star
AMADEUS Nova
AMADEUS Provence
AMADEUS Amara
AMADEUS Amara
AMADEUS Nova
AMADEUS Mira
AMADEUS Diamond
AMADEUS Amara
AMADEUS Nova
AMADEUS Aurea

Ship

AMADEUS Diamond
AMADEUS Amara
AMADEUS Nova
AMADEUS Aurea
AMADEUS Mira
AMADEUS Star
AMADEUS Amara
AMADEUS Aurea
AMADEUS Mira
AMADEUS Star
AMADEUS Diamond
AMADEUS Provence
AMADEUS Nova
AMADEUS Queen
AMADEUS Aurea
AMADEUS Star
AMADEUS Diamond
AMADEUS Provence
AMADEUS Amara
AMADEUS Nova
AMADEUS Queen
AMADEUS Mira
AMADEUS Amara
AMADEUS Riva
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OCTOBER Days Name Cruise Ship
03.10.—10.10. 8 Classical Rhine Amsterdam —Basel AMADEUS Queen
03.10.-10.10. 8 Saar & Moselle Fairytales Cologne —Saarlouis—Cologne AMADEUS Brilliant
05.10.-12.10. 8 Classical Rhine Basel —Amsterdam AMADEUS Aurea
06.10.—-13.10. 8 Paris, Normandy and the River Seine Paris —Le Havre —Paris AMADEUS Diamond
10.10.-17.10. 8 Classical Rhine Basel—Amsterdam AMADEUS Queen
11.10.-18.10. 8 Danube Rhapsody Passau—Budapest—Passau AMADEUS Imperial
12.10.-19.10. 8 Classical Rhine Amsterdam —Basel AMADEUS Aurea
13.10.-20.10. 8 Treasures of Burgundy and Provence Lyon—Chalon-sur-Saéne —Arles—Lyon AMADEUS Provence
14.10.-21.10. 8 Danube Rhapsody Passau—Budapest—Passau AMADEUS Riva
14.10.-21.10. 8 Classical Danube Passau—Budapest AMADEUS Amara
17.10.-24.10. 8 Classical Rhine Amsterdam —Basel AMADEUS Queen
17.10.-24.10. 8 Saar & Moselle Fairytales Cologne —Saarlouis— Cologne AMADEUS Brilliant
18.10.—25.10. 8 Danube Rhapsody Passau—Budapest—Passau AMADEUS Imperial
20.10.-27.10. 8 Paris, Normandy and the River Seine Paris— Le Havre — Paris AMADEUS Diamond
20.10.-27.10. 8 Treasures of Burgundy and Provence Lyon—Chalon-sur-Saéne —Arles—Lyon AMADEUS Provence
24.10.—-31.10. 8 Classical Rhine Basel—Amsterdam AMADEUS Queen
NOVEMBER Days Name Cruise Ship
28.11.-04.12. 7 Magic of Advent on the Danube Vienna—Nuremberg AMADEUS Riva
29.11.-03.12. 5 Magic of Advent on the Rhine Cologne —Strasbourg AMADEUS Aurea
30.11.-06.12. 7 Magic of Advent on the Rhine and Main Nuremberg —Strasbourg AMADEUS Nova
30.11.-06.12. 7 Magic of Advent on the Danube Nuremberg—Vienna AMADEUS Imperial
DECEMBER Days Name Cruise Ship
03.12.-07.12. 5 Magic of Advent on the Rhine Strasbourg —Cologne AMADEUS Aurea
04.12.-10.12. 7 Magic of Advent on the Danube Nuremberg —Vienna AMADEUS Riva
07.12.-11.12. 5 Magic of Advent on the Rhine Cologne —Strasbourg AMADEUS Aurea
08.12.—-12.12. 5 Magic of Advent on the Rhine Cologne —Strasbourg AMADEUS Mira
08.12.-14.12. 7 Magic of Advent on the Rhine and Main Strasbourg —Nuremberg AMADEUS Nova
10.12.-16.12. 5 Magic of Advent on the Danube Vienna—Nuremberg AMADEUS Riva
12.12.-16.12. 5 Magic of Advent on the Rhine Strasbourg— Cologne AMADEUS Mira
12.12.-18.12. 7 Magic of Advent on the Danube Nuremberg —Vienna AMADEUS Star
22.12.-28.12. 7 Christmas Cruise on the Rhine Cologne —Strasbourg — Cologne AMADEUS Aurea
22.12.-28.12. 7 Christmas Cruise on the Rhine Cologne —Strasbourg — Cologne AMADEUS Mira
22.12.-28.12. 7 Christmas Cruise on the Danube Passau —Bratislava — Passau AMADEUS Nova
28.12.-04.01. 8 New Year’s Eve Cruise on the Rhine Cologne —Basel - Cologne AMADEUS Aurea
28.12.-04.01. 8 New Year’s Eve Cruise on the Rhine Cologne —Basel - Cologne AMADEUS Mira
29.12.-04.01. 7 New Year's Eve Cruise on the Danube Passau—Budapest—Passau AMADEUS Nova
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Information & Réservation
TMG / Seagnature.com
Tél. +377 97 98 41 31 | contact@tmg-cruises.com
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